
ERGEBNIS	MTB	X-Race	8.	Juli	2017		ASVÖ	BIKE	FESTIVAL

U7	weiblich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 25 Leni Beer 24.10.2011 U7 w 01:25

U7	männlich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 27 Fabio Prohaska 2011 U7 m 02:27
2 26 Sebastian Hüthmair 2012 U7 m 03:26

U9	männlich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 30 Leo Beer 03.03.2010 U9 m 05:54
2 33 Leonard Lettner 14.01.2010 U9 m 06:10
3 34 Luca Prohaska 2010 U9 m 06:20

U9	weiblich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 32 Marlene Kerschbaumer 07.02.2009 U9 w 06:27
2 31 Hannah Haimberger 03.10.2010 U9 w 06:28
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ERGEBNIS	MTB	X-Race	8.	Juli	2017		ASVÖ	BIKE	FESTIVAL

U11	gesamt
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 48 Johannes Kosch 9.8.2007 U11 m 09:15
2 40 Valentin Hofer 05.02.2007 U11 m 09:28
3 45 Giovanni Friedrich 24.01.2007 U11 m 10:02
4 44 Elias Haimberger 08.09.2008 U11 m 10:10
5 46 Antonia Schlichtner 28.12.2007 U11 w 10:55
6 43 Raphael Buchinger 06.01.2008 U11 m 11:19
7 47 Magdalena Schlichtner 28.12.2007 U11 w 11:20
8 49 Michael Hofinger 16.9.2008 U11 m 11:48
9 50 Phillip Zellhofer 20.10.2008 U11 m 11:50

10 41 Anna Schöttl 16.01.2008 U11 w 11:57
11 51 Lea Bergthaler 2008 U11 w 12:52

U11	männlich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 48 Johannes Kosch 9.8.2007 U11 m 09:15
2 40 Valentin Hofer 05.02.2007 U11 m 09:28
3 45 Giovanni Friedrich 24.01.2007 U11 m 10:02
4 44 Elias Haimberger 08.09.2008 U11 m 10:10
5 43 Raphael Buchinger 06.01.2008 U11 m 11:19
6 49 Michael Hofinger 16.9.2008 U11 m 11:48
7 50 Phillip Zellhofer 20.10.2008 U11 m 11:50

U11	weiblich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 46 Antonia Schlichtner 28.12.2007 U11 w 10:55
2 47 Magdalena Schlichtner 28.12.2007 U11 w 11:20
3 41 Anna Schöttl 16.01.2008 U11 w 11:57
4 51 Lea Bergthaler 2008 U11 w 12:52
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ERGEBNIS	MTB	X-Race	8.	Juli	2017		ASVÖ	BIKE	FESTIVAL

U13	gesamt
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 62 Matthias Kosch 14.11.2005 U13 m 18:17
2 64 Moritz Doppelbauer 17.10.2005 U13 m 19:08
3 60 Johannes Pilz 31.08.2005 U13 m 19:18
4 57 Jonas Gaßner 13.09.2006 U13 m 19:31
5 58 Tobias Tatzreiter 16.02.2006 U13 m 19:51
6 61 Lea	Sophie Brandner 29.09.2005 U13 w 21:18
7 56 Nicole Sommer 21.03.2006 U13 w 21:41
8 63 Elias Dickinger 2.10.2006 U13 m –1	Runde
9 65 Anja Bergthaler 2005 U13 w –1	Runde

U13	männlich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 62 Matthias Kosch 14.11.2005 U13 m 18:17
2 64 Moritz Doppelbauer 17.10.2005 U13 m 19:08
3 60 Johannes Pilz 31.08.2005 U13 m 19:18
4 57 Jonas Gaßner 13.09.2006 U13 m 19:31
5 58 Tobias Tatzreiter 16.02.2006 U13 m 19:51
6 63 Elias Dickinger 2.10.2006 U13 m –1	Runde

U13	weiblich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 61 Lea	Sophie Brandner 29.09.2005 U13 w 21:18
2 56 Nicole Sommer 21.03.2006 U13 w 21:41
3 65 Anja Bergthaler 2005 U13 w –1	Runde
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ERGEBNIS	MTB	X-Race	8.	Juli	2017		ASVÖ	BIKE	FESTIVAL

U15	gesamt
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 73 Noel Grasböck 6.4.2004 U15 m 00:33:43
2 70 Clara Sommer 28.08.2003 U15 w 0:35:18
3 71 Dominik Holzner 31.03.2003 U15 m 00:35:31
4 75 Daniel Hagmüller 27.01.2003 U15 m 00:36:22
5 76 Emilie Gollner 6.5.2004 U15 w 00:36:44
6 77 Kilian Pühringer 18.07.2003 U15 m 00:37:34
7 74 Finley Friedrich 26.07.2004 U15 m 00:38:29
8 78 Mario Hammerschmid 2004 U15 m 00:40:40
9 72 Christina Wimmer 20.02.2003 U15 w –1	Runde

U15	männlich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 73 Noel Grasböck 6.4.2004 U15 m 00:33:43
2 71 Dominik Holzner 31.03.2003 U15 m 00:35:31
3 75 Daniel Hagmüller 27.01.2003 U15 m 00:36:22
4 77 Kilian Pühringer 18.07.2003 U15 m 00:37:34
5 74 Finley Friedrich 26.07.2004 U15 m 00:38:29
6 78 Mario Hammerschmid 2004 U15 m 00:40:40

U15	weiblich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 70 Clara Sommer 28.08.2003 U15 w 0:35:18
2 76 Emilie Gollner 6.5.2004 U15 w 00:36:44
3 72 Christina Wimmer 20.02.2003 U15 w –1	Runde
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ERGEBNIS	MTB	X-Race	8.	Juli	2017		ASVÖ	BIKE	FESTIVAL

U17	männlich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 89 Mario Holzleitner 22.06.2001 U17 m
2 90 Moritz Attwenger 12.05.2002 U17 m
3 87 Dominik Gaßner 16.07.2002 U17 m
4 86 Luca Werani 23.10.2002 U17 m
5 88 Lukas Mayer 25.10.2002 U17 m
6 91 Felix Hirtenlehner 07.02.2002 U17 m DNF

U17	weiblich
Rang Nr Vorname Nachname Geburtsdatum Kategorie Geschlecht Zeit

1 92 Laura Schöttl 2001 U17 w
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